
PORT OF MONFALCONE
THROUGHPUT STATISTICS - ESPO

IN OUT TOTAL IN OUT TOTAL TOTAL %
TOTAL THROUGHPUT (Ton.) 2.296.108 298.056 2.594.164 2.909.266 345.544 3.254.810 660.646 +25,47%

LIQUID BULK 0 0 0 1.437 0 1.437 1.437 +100,00%

Crude oil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Refined (petroleum) products 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaseus, liqufied or compressed petroleum 
products and natural gas

0 0 0 1.437 0 1.437 1.437 +100,00%

Chemical products 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Other liquid bulk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DRY BULK 1.871.088 185.574 2.056.662 2.456.196 212.036 2.668.232 611.570 +29,74%

Cereals 8.744 13.100 21.844 40.816 0 40.816 18.972 +86,85%

Foodstuff/Fodder/Oil seeds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coal and lignite 0 0 0 0 18.508 18.508 18.508 +100,00%

Ores/cement/lime/plasters 46.497 0 46.497 53.420 0 53.420 6.923 +14,89%

Metallurgical products 1.764.647 172.474 1.937.121 2.308.984 193.528 2.502.512 565.391 +29,19%

Chemical products 51.200 0 51.200 52.976 0 52.976 1.776 +3,47%

Other dry bulk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GENERAL CARGO 425.020 112.482 537.502 451.633 133.508 585.141 47.639 +8,86%

Containerized (including Ro-Ro containers) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ro-Ro (excluding Ro-Ro containers) 28.701 83.833 112.534 36.259 110.346 146.605 34.071 +30,28%

Other general cargo 396.319 28.649 424.968 415.374 23.162 438.536 13.568 +3,19%

NUMBER OF CALLS 37 +16,74%

GROSS TONNAGE 790.566 +15,14%

NUMBER OF LOCAL AND FERRY 
PASSENGERS

18 3 21 22 146 168 147 +700,00%

Local (< 20 miles journey) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferry passengers 18 3 21 22 146 168 147 +700,00%

CRUISE PASSENGERS 0

Home Port 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Transits 0 0 0

NUMBER OF CONTAINERS (in TEUs) 128 150 278 215 174 389 111 +39,93%

Hinterland 128 150 278 215 174 389 111 +39,93%

Empty 128 0 128 215 0 215 87 +67,97%

Full 0 150 150 0 174 174 24 +16,00%

Transshipped 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Empty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NUMBER OF VEHICLES 23.728 41.066 64.794 22.268 54.780 77.048 12.254 +18,91%

Number of Ro-Ro units 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of private vehicles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of commercial vehicles 23.728 41.066 64.794 22.268 54.780 77.048 12.254 +18,91%

TIME PERIOD GOING FROM
01/01/2024 to 30/09/2024 01/01/2025 to 30/09/2025 Difference

ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION

221 258

5.222.119 6.012.685

0 0


